7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM

7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM

Adjourn

Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 @ 7:00PM
In-person Waterford School Gym
Call to Order
Modifications to the Agenda
Approval of Meeting Minutes
e August 23, 2022
American Legion — Questions About Flags
Errors / Omissions — Waterford Listers
Heating/Cooling Bids for Library/Town Office Building
Highway Department Update
Budget Development Update
Citizen’s Concerns
Agenda Items for Next Meeting
Set Date/Time for the Next Meeting
Executive Session - 1 V.S.A. § 313 Personnel

e Animal Control
e Transfer Station



