## Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting Tuesday, September 13, 2022 @ 7:00PM In-person Waterford School Gym

7:00 PM	Call to Order
7:00 PM	Modifications to the Agenda
7:05 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes
	<ul> <li>August 23, 2022</li> </ul>
7:10 PM	American Legion – Questions About Flags
7:20 PM	Errors / Omissions – Waterford Listers
7:30 PM	Heating/Cooling Bids for Library/Town Office Building
7:40 PM	Highway Department Update
7:50 PM	Budget Development Update
8:00 PM	Citizen's Concerns
8:15 PM	Agenda Items for Next Meeting
8:20 PM	Set Date/Time for the Next Meeting
8:25 PM	Executive Session - 1 V.S.A. § 313 Personnel
	<ul> <li>Animal Control</li> </ul>

- **Transfer Station**

Adjourn